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202305030001
30120

05/03/2023
08:07:49

HOMEBRIDGE
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES ROBINSON
REJEANA M

Instr
#:20200320000
111760

202305180001
47950

05/18/2023
10:46:57

HOMEBRIDGE
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FREEDOM
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20200706000
277020

202305180001
47450

05/18/2023
08:09:53

HOMEBRIDGE
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MOSS
MITCHELL

31 48 Lot#:34
Book:31 Pg:48
Sub:ARBOR
HILL PHASE 1

202305260001
58910

05/26/2023
01:07:50

HOMEBRIDGE
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIGURE
LENDING LLC

37 87 Instr
#:20220706000
266820

Lot#:17
Book:37 Pg:87
Sub:MAPLE
RIDGE
SUBDIVISION


