Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2023; Date Recorded= 2023/05; Name= HOMEBRIDGE FINANCIAL SERVICES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202305030001 30120	05/03/2023 08:07:49	HOMEBRIDGE FINANCIAL SERVICES INC		RELEASES	ROBINSON REJEANA M					Instr #:20200320000 111760	
202305180001 47950	05/18/2023 10:46:57	HOMEBRIDGE FINANCIAL SERVICES INC		ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FREEDOM MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					Instr #:20200706000 277020	
202305180001 47450	05/18/2023 08:09:53	HOMEBRIDGE FINANCIAL SERVICES INC		MORTGAGE	MOSS MITCHELL			31	48		Lot#:34 Book:31 Pg:48 Sub:ARBOR HILL PHASE 1
202305260001 58910	05/26/2023 01:07:50	HOMEBRIDGE FINANCIAL SERVICES INC		ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIGURE LENDING LLC			37	87	Instr #:20220706000 266820	Lot#:17 Book:37 Pg:87 Sub:MAPLE RIDGE SUBDIVISION